

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 895 383">WPSS 607/2022</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1302 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="647 468 1487 595">Reportedly, today lawyers are abstaining from work on the call given by the State Bar Council.</p> <p data-bbox="793 629 1417 669">None appears for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="647 701 1487 786">Mr. M.C. Tiwari, Deputy Advocate General, for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="647 817 1487 992">Counter affidavit and rejoinder affidavit are taken on record. Applications (IA/1/2022 and IA/2/2022) made therefor stand disposed of.</p> <p data-bbox="793 1025 1134 1066">List on 17.4.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="936 1211 1453 1294" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> <b>17.11.2022</b></p> <p data-bbox="643 1296 663 1323">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--