

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1038 383">WPSS No. 607 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 394 1265 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 472 1485 640">At the request of Mr. S.S. Yadav, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 24.04.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 734 1485 768"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1150 779 1289 801">17.04.2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 801 767 831">Navin</p>