

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No.607 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>There is no representation for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Narayan Dutt, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. For the reasons stated in the Urgency Application (IA No.3 of 2024), the same is allowed.</p> <p>4. List this case on 07.10.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(PankajPurohit, J.) 06.05.2024</p> <p>SK</p>

--	--	--	--