

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	(COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS)
			<p data-bbox="691 331 959 360"><u>(IA No.04 of 2024)</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 367 724 396"><u>In</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 400 991 430"><u>WPSS No.607 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 436 1286 479"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="691 504 1453 925" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="691 504 1453 589">1. Mr. S.S. Yadav, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="691 595 1453 680">2. Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, learned Addl. C.S.C. for the State.<li data-bbox="691 687 1453 831">3. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this in the second week of January, 2025.<li data-bbox="691 837 1453 925">4. Urgency application stands disposed of. <p data-bbox="1010 1050 1449 1126" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 20.12.2024</p> <p data-bbox="691 1131 724 1153">Arti</p>