

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="703 331 1031 360"><u>WPSS No. 607 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 367 1289 405"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="687 423 1485 506">Mr. S.S. Yadav, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="687 512 1485 595">Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, Additional C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="780 602 1469 640">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="780 647 1358 685">List this matter on 28.04.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="991 804 1437 842">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1139 853 1286 882">19.03.2025</p> <p data-bbox="700 889 788 909">Jitendra</p>